Andrew Seeman
Anna Kastner
Ben Marwedel
Ben Young

Bill Knapp
Brianna Hoffman
Buffy Louk
Carol Laughery
Casey Young
Chance Webster
Dana Ertl

Dave Carstens
Devyn Kemble
Donita Aigner-Cobb
Drew Hafner
Dustin Foster
Ella Waddle
Emily Carstens
Emily Neel

Eric Seeman
Erin Ambrose
Haley Sheeder
Heather Deardorff
Jaelyn Waddle
Janean Griffith
Janet Stensland
Jeff Burchfield
John Seeman
Joseph Bearns
Josh Carstens
Kaleb Randel
Kari Ranninger
Karla Lane
Kelvin Hafner
Kiley Mars

Kirk Leach

Kylee Boettcher
Kyra Babcock
Lane Sheeder
Lindsey Meyer
Louden Foster
Lucas Wasson

349
354
316
330
369
318
337
360
331
321
341
364
353
342
370
334
344
363
343
348
328
332
319
346
362
320
366
347
352
365
367
356
323
357
359
350
339
338
333
317
335
322

00.29.47
00.45.35
00.21.43
00.35.34
00.48.53
00.26.41
00.41.40
00.30.22
00.3.06
00.20.55
00.43.22
00.26.30
00.24.52
00.42.58
00.26.55
00.34.45
00.23.47
00.27.31
00.30.12
00.31.13
00.28.21
00.44.51
00.37.14
00.29.36
00.25.56
00.35.31
00.24.21
00.31.13
00.47.08
00.25.04
00.24.09
00.24.30
00.45.04
00.26.33
00.25.13
00.23.39
00.42.56
00.37.05
00.35.59
00.42.44
00.25.30
00.37.23



Madeline Knapp
Mallorie Pittman
Mark Laughery
Mathison Twigg
Melissa Bahrenfuss
Mia Waddle
Osvaldo Rodriguez
Sarah Kastner
Sarah Sheeder
Stephen Leach
Trent Sloss

Trish Wickland
Tyne Boettcher
Wyatt Appleseth

358
324
361
327
368
345
336
355
329
351
326
371
340
325

00.27.33
00.27.33
00.28.38
00.30.35
00.42.28
00.28.20
00.21.37
00.45.37
00.37.10
00.23.49
00.30.35
00.31.10
00.42.50
00.25.36



